
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chantal Smith - (486165) - University Of Stirling - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.11 443 H 24/06/17 Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17 Luton Team Luton 4

33.42 431 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

33.42 431 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Team Luton 3

34.50 392 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

34.58 389 H 18/10/14 Team Luton Club Championships Luton  4

34.64 387 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Team Luton 3

34.66 386 H 09/05/15 Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015 Luton  4

34.72 384 H 02/12/17 Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017 Luton Team Luton 4

34.78 382 H 25/06/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3

34.95 377 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

37.99 293 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

39.89 253 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Team Luton 2

40.28 246 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Team Luton 2

40.33 245 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

40.86 235 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

40.95 234 F 09/05/10 Kingerlee Trophy Gala Meet Stantonbury Team Luton 2

41.21 230 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

41.59 223 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

44.91 177 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.72 384 H 02/12/17 Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017 Luton Team Luton 4

33.11 443 H 24/06/17 Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17 Luton Team Luton 4

33.42 431 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Team Luton 3

34.78 382 H 25/06/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3
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34.78 382 H 25/06/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3

34.66 386 H 09/05/15 Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015 Luton  4

33.42 431 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

34.50 392 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

34.58 389 H 18/10/14 Team Luton Club Championships Luton  4

34.95 377 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

34.64 387 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Team Luton 3

37.99 293 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

39.89 253 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Team Luton 2

40.33 245 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

41.59 223 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 2

40.28 246 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Team Luton 2

40.86 235 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

40.95 234 F 09/05/10 Kingerlee Trophy Gala Meet Stantonbury Team Luton 2

41.21 230 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2

44.91 177 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
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